page 87
4~20 mA (18~36V, 24 V typical)
4~20 mA with display (12~36 V, 24 V typical)
온도 보상 범위
0m~10mH2O : 0℃~60℃
0~0.5m…….. 20mH2O
1~5 V, 0~5 V, 0.5~4.5 V, 0~10 V (12~32 V, 24 V typical)
MPL501

2.5mi L3 L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L6 Cable length 6 m
3 mi L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
4.   주문 코드 선택
Cable length 8 m
Model Surfix Code
Cable Length Refer to "Cable Length"               (ex L1.5)
Cable Length Selection
L1.5 L2 L3 L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
Mapping Relation Code Definition
0.5 mi L1.5 Cable length 1.5 m
1 mi L1.5 L2 L3 L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L2 Cable length 2 m
L8
3.5mi L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L10 Cable length 10 m
4mi L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L12 Cable length 12 m
7mi L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
8mi L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
4.5mi L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L15 Cable length 15 m
5mi L5 L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L18 Cable length 18 m
5.5mi L6 L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L20 Cable length 20 m
20mi L25
For exceedinglength , order as accessory
Code
X X X
9mi L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
10mi L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
12mi L15 L18 L 20 L25
15mi L15 L18 L 20 L25
18mi L 20 L25
6mi L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25 L25 Cable length 25 m
6.5mi L8 L10 L12 L15 L18 L 20 L25
Pressure Range
MPL501
Descriptions
Immersible Pressure Level TransmitterX
B7 0-10 V (24 VDC)
Output Signal and Power
Supply
Housing & Display & Cable Outlet
J1 2088 Housing
J2 2088 Housing with Display
J3 Cable Outlet
B1 4-20 mA (24VDC)
B2 1-5 V (24VDC)
B3 0-5 V (24 VDC)
B6 0.5-4.5V (24 VDC)
Refer to "Pressure selection"  (ex 1.5 mi)